
2017 IWWF World Open Championships
04/09/2017 - 10/09/2017
PIDS, Choisy-le-Roi, Paris

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1  (25)  Winter Frederick GBR  3.00/58/10.75 2.00/58/10.25   1098.04 
2  (29)  Asher William GBR  2.50/58/10.75 5.00/58/10.75   1039.22 
3  (135)  Mcclintock Jason CAN  1.50/58/10.75 4.50/58/10.75   1029.41 
4  (38)  Degasperi Thomas ITA  2.00/58/10.75 4.00/58/10.75   1019.61 
5  (37)  Caruso Brando ITA  4.00/58/10.75 3.50/58/10.75   1019.61 
6  (35)  Allais Carlo ITA  1.50/58/10.75 3.00/58/10.75   1000.00 
7  (102)  Vaughn Corey *USA  2.00/58/10.75 2.00/58/10.75   980.39 
8  (143)  Miranda Felipe CHI  5.00/58/11.25

(Tie break: 3.00/58/12.00)

(Tie break: 5.00/58/12.00)

1.50/58/10.75   970.59 

9  (15)  Dailland Thibaut FRA  2.00/58/10.75 0.50/58/10.75   980.39 
10  (72)  Mlynek Marek SVK  3.00/58/10.75 3.50/58/11.25   1000.00 
11  (39)  Spinelli Luca ITA  2.00/58/10.75 1.50/58/11.25   980.39 
12  (99)  Smith Nate *USA  3.50/58/10.75 3.50/58/12.00   1009.80 
13  (26)  Hazelwood Robert GBR  5.00/58/11.25

(Tie break: 3.00/58/12.00)

(Tie break: 4.00/58/12.00)

  921.57 

14  (97)  Parsons Nick *USA  4.00/58/11.25   901.96 
14  (98)  Pickos Adam USA  4.00/58/11.25   901.96 
16  (54)  Diehl Morgan NZL  3.50/58/11.25   892.16 
16  (114)  Howley Joel AUS  3.50/58/11.25   892.16 
16  (48)  Lamadrid Carlos MEX  3.50/58/11.25   892.16 
19  (154)  Correa J. Santiago COL  3.00/58/11.25   882.35 
19  (49)  Lamadrid Alvaro MEX  3.00/58/11.25   882.35 
19  (134)  Llewellyn Dorien CAN  3.00/58/11.25   882.35 
22  (93)  Mechler Dane *USA  2.50/58/11.25   872.55 
22  (161)  Sedlmajer Adam CZE  2.50/58/11.25   872.55 
24  (86)  Garcia Taylor USA  2.00/58/11.25   862.75 
24  (157)  Pigozzi Robert DOM  2.00/58/11.25   862.75 
26  (73)  Bartalsky Martin SVK  1.50/58/11.25   852.94 
26  (74)  Bogne Jakob SWE  1.50/58/11.25   852.94 
28  (16)  Descuns Sacha *FRA  0.50/58/11.25   833.33 
29  (163)  Odvarko Daniel CZE  6.00/58/12.00   823.53 
30  (137)  Neveu Stephen *CAN  5.00/58/12.00   803.92 
31  (167)  Ballús Roca Roger ESP  4.50/58/12.00   794.12 
31  (71)  Stadlbaur Benjamin SUI  4.50/58/12.00   794.12 
31  (100)  Travers Jonathan *USA  4.50/58/12.00   794.12 
34  (110)  Briant Joshua AUS  4.00/58/12.00   784.31 
34  (84)  Detrick Brian *USA  4.00/58/12.00   784.31 
36  (126)  Shpak Stsiapan BLR  3.50/58/12.00   774.51 
37  (43)  Lazinskas Ricardas LTU  3.00/58/12.00   764.71 
37  (69)  Morozov Igor RUS  3.00/58/12.00   764.71 
39  (78)  Blomqvist Felix SWE  2.50/58/12.00   754.90 
39  (166)  Noguera Vergés Alvaro ESP  2.50/58/12.00   754.90 
39  (23)  Vigezzi Enzo FRA  2.50/58/12.00   754.90 
42  (141)  Varas Santiago CHI  2.00/58/12.00   745.10 
43  (109)  Adams Nicholas AUS  1.50/58/12.00   735.29 
44  (59)  De Osma Bedoya Rafael JuandiegoPER  0.50/58/12.00   715.69 
44  (61)  Mustafa Artadi Mario Andres. PER  0.50/58/12.00   715.69 
46  (107)  Nores Mateo ARG  5.50/58/13.00   696.08 
47  (112)  Christie Bailey AUS  5.00/58/13.00   686.27 
47  (157)  Jaramillo E. Federico COL  5.00/58/13.00   686.27 
49  (76)  Fil'Chenko Danylo UKR  4.50/58/13.00   676.47 
50  (106)  Giorgis Tobias ARG  3.50/58/13.00   656.86 
50  (70)  Stadlbaur Vincent SUI  3.50/58/13.00   656.86 
52  (105)  Giorgis Ignacio ARG  3.00/58/13.00   647.06 
53  (46)  Chapoy Rodrigo MEX  0.50/58/13.00   598.04 
54  (117)  Labarre Arnaud Junior BEL  0.00/58/13.00   588.24 
55  (54)  Donaldson Hugh NZL  3.50/58/14.25   539.22 
56  (145)  Chicharro Diego CHI  6.00/58/18.25   352.94 



2017 IWWF World Open Championships
04/09/2017 - 10/09/2017
PIDS, Choisy-le-Roi, Paris

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

57  (66)  Rodrigues Francisco POR  5.50/58/18.25   343.14 
58  (118)  De Ryck Arno BEL  5.00/58/18.25   333.33 
59  (160)  Kolman Martin CZE  2.00/58/18.25   274.51 
60  (55)  Williams Curtis NZL  1.50/58/18.25   264.71 
61  (165)  Noguera Vergés Lluís ESP  1.00/58/18.25   254.90 



2017 IWWF World Open Championships
04/09/2017 - 10/09/2017
PIDS, Choisy-le-Roi, Paris

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1  (90)  Jaquess Regina USA  1.00/55/10.25 1.50/55/10.75
(Tie break: 2.00/55/10.75)

(Tie break: 2.00/55/10.75)

  1000.00 

2  (136)  Mcclintock Whitney CAN  2.00/55/10.75 1.50/55/10.75
(Tie break: 2.00/55/10.75)

(Tie break: 4.00/55/11.25)

  909.09 

3  (129)  Bull Jaimee *CAN  3.00/55/11.25 4.00/55/11.25   836.36 
4  (19)  Lucine Clementine FRA  2.00/55/11.25 2.25/55/11.25   804.55 
5  (30)  Krueger Geena GER  2.00/55/11.25 2.00/55/11.25   800.00 
6  (101)  Truelove Karen *USA  1.00/55/11.25 2.00/55/11.25   800.00 
7  (119)  Detry Céline BEL  2.00/55/11.25 5.00/55/12.00   800.00 
8  (36)  Bagnoli Alice ITA  1.00/55/11.25 4.50/55/12.00   781.82 
9  (18)  Franc Ambre *FRA  0.50/55/11.25

(Tie break: 1.50/55/11.25)
4.00/55/12.00   772.73 

10  (76)  Edeback Hanna SWE  2.00/55/11.25 3.00/55/12.00   800.00 
11  (140)  Ross Neilly CAN  2.00/55/11.25 2.50/55/12.00   800.00 
12  (14)  Costard Manon FRA  5.50/55/11.25 1.00/55/18.25   863.64 
13  (95)  Nicholson Allie *USA  0.50/55/11.25

(Tie break: 1.50/55/12.00)
  772.73 

14  (81)  Baldwin Brooke USA  0.00/55/11.25   763.64 
15  (123)  Straltsova Hanna BLR  5.00/55/12.00   745.45 
16  (82)  Bennett Danyelle *USA  4.00/55/12.00   727.27 
16  (169)  Botas Medem Sandra ESP  4.00/55/12.00   727.27 
16  (155)  Jaramillo E. Luisa COL  4.00/55/12.00   727.27 
19  (124)  Berdnikava Natallia BLR  3.50/55/12.00   718.18 
19  (125)  Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra BLR  3.50/55/12.00   718.18 
19  (60)  De Osma Bedoya María AlejandraPER  3.50/55/12.00   718.18 
19  (130)  Dodd Breanne *CAN  3.50/55/12.00   718.18 
19  (67)  Shevkunova Alisa RUS  3.50/55/12.00   718.18 
24  (44)  Abelson Mariana MEX  3.00/55/12.00   709.09 
24  (144)  Gonzalez Valentina CHI  3.00/55/12.00   709.09 
24  (132)  Grant Taryn CAN  3.00/55/12.00   709.09 
24  (89)  Haw Makayla *USA  3.00/55/12.00   709.09 
24  (27)  Wharton Charlotte GBR  3.00/55/12.00   709.09 
29  (122)  Adriaensen Kate BEL  2.50/55/12.00   700.00 
30  (111)  Carroll Jacinta AUS  2.00/55/12.00   690.91 
30  (20)  Mathieu Ellis Marion FRA  2.00/55/12.00   690.91 
32  (168)  Botas Medem Nadine ESP  1.50/55/12.00   681.82 
32  (88)  Gay Anna USA  1.50/55/12.00   681.82 
32  (75)  Tafvander Jennifer SWE  1.50/55/12.00   681.82 
35  (31)  Bonnemann Giannina GER  0.50/55/12.00   663.64 
35  (51)  Granhus Thea Caroline NOR  0.50/55/12.00   663.64 
35  (65)  Simoes Marta POR  0.50/55/12.00   663.64 
38  (24)  Outram Sanchia GBR  3.00/55/13.00   600.00 
38  (157)  Zarrate V. Silvia COL  3.00/55/13.00   600.00 
40  (159)  Jaramillo E. Paula COL  2.50/55/13.00   590.91 
41  (45)  Chapoy Carolina MEX  2.00/55/13.00   581.82 
42  (113)  Griffiths Stephanie AUS  1.50/55/13.00   572.73 
43  (147)  Gonzalez Josefa CHI  0.50/55/13.00   554.55 
43  (58)  Munro Hilary NZL  0.50/55/13.00   554.55 
45  (162)  Svecova Katerina CZE  4.00/55/14.25   509.09 
46  (50)  Owel Sabrina NED  3.50/55/14.25   500.00 
47  (56)  O'Connell Georgia NZL  3.00/55/14.25   490.91 
48  (158)  Jaramillo E. Isabela COL  2.50/55/14.25   481.82 
49  (108)  Patricio Valentina ARG  1.00/55/14.25   454.55 
50  (121)  Gielis Evelyne BEL  0.00/55/18.25   218.18 



2017 IWWF World Open Championships
04/09/2017 - 10/09/2017
PIDS, Choisy-le-Roi, Paris

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1  (98)  Pickos Adam USA  10440 11570   1011.36 
2  (110)  Briant Joshua AUS  10990 11440   1000.00 
3  (127)  Zharnasek Aliaksei BLR  10940 11320   989.51 
4  (160)  Kolman Martin CZE  11410 10960   997.38 
5  *(17)  Duplan-Fribourg Louis *FRA  10190 10800   944.06 
6  (22)  Poteau Alexandre *FRA  10030 10360   905.59 
7  (76)  Fil'Chenko Danylo UKR  10640 10200   930.07 
8  (34)  Benatti Nicholas *ITA  9830 10020   875.87 
9  (134)  Llewellyn Dorien CAN  9440 9980   872.38 

10  (15)  Dailland Thibaut FRA  10210 9610   892.48 
11  (47)  Font Patricio MEX  10160 9060   888.11 
12  (11)  Ballon Pierre FRA  11070 7460   967.66 
13  *(12)  Bordier Lindsay *FRA  10160 7290   888.11 
14  (120)  Fortamps Olivier BEL  9410 5920   822.55 
15  (126)  Shpak Stsiapan BLR  9340   816.43 
16  (143)  Miranda Felipe CHI  8930   780.59 
17  (161)  Sedlmajer Adam CZE  8900   777.97 
18  (46)  Chapoy Rodrigo MEX  8020   701.05 
19  (157)  Jaramillo E. Federico COL  7900   690.56 
20  (106)  Giorgis Tobias ARG  7780   680.07 
21  (133)  Llewellyn Jaret *CAN  7590   663.46 
22  (141)  Varas Santiago CHI  7520   657.34 
23  (26)  Hazelwood Robert GBR  7030   614.51 
24  (57)  Gilbert Thomas NZL  6920   604.90 
25  (165)  Noguera Vergés Lluís ESP  6860   599.65 
26  (59)  De Osma Bedoya Rafael JuandiegoPER  6270   548.08 
27  (39)  Spinelli Luca ITA  6140   536.71 
28  (72)  Mlynek Marek SVK  5690   497.38 
29  (166)  Noguera Vergés Alvaro ESP  5150   450.17 
30  (112)  Christie Bailey AUS  5090   444.93 
31  (105)  Giorgis Ignacio ARG  5050   441.43 
32  (54)  Donaldson Hugh NZL  4260   372.38 
33  (55)  Williams Curtis NZL  3430   299.83 
34  (117)  Labarre Arnaud Junior BEL  2470   215.91 
35  (152)  Zhong Junjie CHN  2350   205.42 
36  (107)  Nores Mateo ARG  2270   198.43 



2017 IWWF World Open Championships
04/09/2017 - 10/09/2017
PIDS, Choisy-le-Roi, Paris

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1  (140)  Ross Neilly CAN  9730 10220   1007.89 
2  (92)  Lang Erika *USA  9780 9820   968.44 
3  (124)  Berdnikava Natallia BLR  8060 9520   938.86 
4  (64)  Cuglievan Wiese Natalia PER  7850 9010   888.56 
5  (19)  Lucine Clementine FRA  7750 8870   874.75 
6  (31)  Bonnemann Giannina GER  7750 8850   872.78 
7  (139)  Rini Paige *CAN  7540 7720   761.34 
8  (88)  Gay Anna USA  10140 7290   1000.00 
9  (20)  Mathieu Ellis Marion FRA  7160 7230   713.02 

10  (90)  Jaquess Regina USA  6970 6940   687.38 
11  (111)  Carroll Jacinta AUS  7440 6170   733.73 
12  (122)  Adriaensen Kate BEL  6970 5670   687.38 
13  (123)  Straltsova Hanna BLR  6230   614.40 
14  (45)  Chapoy Carolina MEX  5960   587.77 
15  (144)  Gonzalez Valentina CHI  5950   586.79 
16  (81)  Baldwin Brooke USA  5930   584.81 
17  (21)  Phily Laura *FRA  5720   564.10 
18  (159)  Jaramillo E. Paula COL  5040   497.04 
19  (155)  Jaramillo E. Luisa COL  4880   481.26 
20  (125)  Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra BLR  4660   459.57 
21  (27)  Wharton Charlotte GBR  4600   453.65 
22  (136)  Mcclintock Whitney CAN  4390   432.94 
23  (153)  Jiang Hui CHN  4360   429.98 
24  (60)  De Osma Bedoya María AlejandraPER  4350   428.99 
25  (44)  Abelson Mariana MEX  4210   415.19 
26  (147)  Gonzalez Josefa CHI  4110   405.33 
27  (162)  Svecova Katerina CZE  4000   394.48 
28  (158)  Jaramillo E. Isabela COL  3920   386.59 
29  (36)  Bagnoli Alice ITA  3830   377.71 
30  (56)  O'Connell Georgia NZL  3820   376.73 
31  (24)  Outram Sanchia GBR  3800   374.75 
32  (113)  Griffiths Stephanie AUS  3670   361.93 
33  (75)  Tafvander Jennifer SWE  3500   345.17 
34  (108)  Patricio Valentina ARG  3450   340.24 
34  (157)  Zarrate V. Silvia COL  3450   340.24 
36  (58)  Munro Hilary NZL  3410   336.29 
37  (121)  Gielis Evelyne BEL  2470   243.59 



2017 IWWF World Open Championships
04/09/2017 - 10/09/2017
PIDS, Choisy-le-Roi, Paris

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1  (131)  Dodd Ryan CAN  68.1m (223ft) 68.4m (224ft)   1104.33 
2  (91)  Krueger Freddy USA  64.6m (212ft) 65.9m (216ft)   1040.71 
3  (86)  Garcia Taylor USA  62.5m (205ft) 62.9m (206ft)   964.38 
4  (28)  Critchley Jack GBR  64.8m (213ft) 62.8m (206ft)   1012.72 
5  (142)  Miranda Rodrigo CHI  62.6m (205ft) 62.8m (206ft)   961.83 
6  (161)  Sedlmajer Adam CZE  60.7m (199ft) 62.4m (205ft)   951.65 
7  (85)  Ellis Scot *USA  63.9m (210ft) 62.3m (204ft)   989.82 
8  (138)  Paradis Alex *CAN  60.3m (198ft) 61.2m (201ft)   921.12 
9  (103)  Worden Zack *USA  61.9m (203ft) 60.4m (198ft)   938.93 

10  (146)  Ritter Emile *CHI  61.3m (201ft) 60.0m (197ft)   923.66 
11  (115)  Weichhart Andreas AUT  60.2m (198ft) 59.6m (196ft)   895.67 
12  (143)  Miranda Felipe CHI  64.3m (211ft) 57.6m (189ft)   1000.00 
13  (116)  Köstenberger Claudio AUT  60.0m (197ft)   890.59 
14  (68)  Ryanzin Vladimir RUS  59.3m (195ft)   872.77 
15  (39)  Spinelli Luca ITA  59.1m (194ft)   867.68 
16  (69)  Morozov Igor RUS  58.8m (193ft)   860.05 
17  (110)  Briant Joshua AUS  58.6m (192ft)   854.96 
18  (160)  Kolman Martin CZE  58.3m (191ft)   847.33 
19  (141)  Varas Santiago CHI  58.2m (191ft)   844.78 
20  (126)  Shpak Stsiapan BLR  57.9m (190ft)   837.15 
21  (10)  Anguenot Leo *FRA  57.8m (190ft)   834.61 
22  (80)  Lang Nicholas *USA  57.3m (188ft)   821.88 
23  (134)  Llewellyn Dorien CAN  56.8m (186ft)   809.16 
24  (26)  Hazelwood Robert GBR  55.8m (183ft)   783.72 
25  (15)  Dailland Thibaut FRA  55.6m (182ft)   778.63 
26  (76)  Fil'Chenko Danylo UKR  54.8m (180ft)   758.27 
27  (43)  Lazinskas Ricardas LTU  54.1m (177ft)   740.46 
28  (78)  Blomqvist Felix SWE  52.1m (171ft)   689.57 
29  (166)  Noguera Vergés Alvaro ESP  50.5m (166ft)   648.85 
29  (165)  Noguera Vergés Lluís ESP  50.5m (166ft)   648.85 
31  (72)  Mlynek Marek SVK  50.4m (165ft)   646.31 
32  (117)  Labarre Arnaud Junior BEL  48.8m (160ft)   605.60 
33  (54)  Donaldson Hugh NZL  48.1m (158ft)   587.79 
34  (59)  De Osma Bedoya Rafael JuandiegoPER  46.9m (154ft)   557.25 
35  (61)  Mustafa Artadi Mario Andres. PER  46.6m (153ft)   549.62 
36  (106)  Giorgis Tobias ARG  46.2m (152ft)   539.44 
37  (55)  Williams Curtis NZL  44.8m (147ft)   503.82 
38  (105)  Giorgis Ignacio ARG  43.6m (143ft)   473.28 
39  (148)  Chen Zhong Wen CHN  0.00m (0ft)    



2017 IWWF World Open Championships
04/09/2017 - 10/09/2017
PIDS, Choisy-le-Roi, Paris

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1  (111)  Carroll Jacinta AUS  57.0m (187ft) 55.1m (181ft)   1000.00 
2  (90)  Jaquess Regina USA  51.5m (169ft) 50.9m (167ft)   862.50 
3  (124)  Berdnikava Natallia BLR  49.2m (161ft) 50.7m (166ft)   842.50 
4  (20)  Mathieu Ellis Marion FRA  49.9m (164ft) 50.5m (166ft)   837.50 
5  (32)  Vympranietsova Marie GRE  50.5m (166ft) 50.3m (165ft)   837.50 
6  (163)  Menestrina Jutta FIN  49.5m (162ft) 50.2m (165ft)   830.00 
7  (123)  Straltsova Hanna BLR  47.9m (157ft) 49.5m (162ft)   812.50 
8  (132)  Grant Taryn CAN  48.1m (158ft) 49.1m (161ft)   802.50 
9  (94)  Morgan Lauren *USA  49.5m (162ft) 48.8m (160ft)   812.50 

10  (13)  Chardin Nancy FRA  49.0m (161ft) 48.7m (160ft)   800.00 
11  (31)  Bonnemann Giannina GER  43.3m (142ft) 47.9m (157ft)   772.50 
12  (81)  Baldwin Brooke USA  49.7m (163ft) 47.0m (154ft)   817.50 
13  (136)  Mcclintock Whitney CAN  48.1m (158ft) 46.1m (151ft)   777.50 
14  (27)  Wharton Charlotte GBR  46.1m (151ft) 46.1m (151ft)   727.50 
15  (77)  Francke Lisa SWE  43.2m (142ft) 45.8m (150ft)   720.00 
16  (113)  Griffiths Stephanie AUS  45.2m (148ft) 45.1m (148ft)   705.00 
17  (122)  Adriaensen Kate BEL  46.6m (153ft) 45.0m (148ft)   740.00 
18  (125)  Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra BLR  46.7m (153ft) 43.6m (143ft)   742.50 
19  (128)  Grondin Allard Dominique *CAN  44.5m (146ft) 41.4m (136ft)   687.50 
20  (144)  Gonzalez Valentina CHI  42.3m (139ft)   632.50 
21  (45)  Chapoy Carolina MEX  42.0m (138ft)   625.00 
22  (56)  O'Connell Georgia NZL  40.2m (132ft)   580.00 
23  (60)  De Osma Bedoya María AlejandraPER  40.0m (131ft)   575.00 
24  (88)  Gay Anna USA  39.8m (131ft)   570.00 
25  (162)  Svecova Katerina CZE  36.9m (121ft)   497.50 
26  (36)  Bagnoli Alice ITA  35.9m (118ft)   472.50 
27  (58)  Munro Hilary NZL  34.2m (112ft)   430.00 
27  (24)  Outram Sanchia GBR  34.2m (112ft)   430.00 
29  (121)  Gielis Evelyne BEL  33.0m (108ft)   400.00 
30  (159)  Jaramillo E. Paula COL  31.8m (104ft)   370.00 
31  (158)  Jaramillo E. Isabela COL  25.8m (85ft)   220.00 
32  (108)  Patricio Valentina ARG  24.9m (82ft)   197.50 
33  (157)  Zarrate V. Silvia COL  21.8m (72ft)   120.00 
34  (155)  Jaramillo E. Luisa COL  18.8m (62ft)   45.00 
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Overall Open Men Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (143)  Miranda Felipe CHI  970.59  780.59  1000.00  2751.18 
2  (15)  Dailland Thibaut FRA  980.39  892.48  778.63  2651.50 
3  (110)  Briant Joshua AUS  784.31  1000.00  854.96  2639.27 
4  (161)  Sedlmajer Adam CZE  872.55  777.97  951.65  2602.17 
5  (134)  Llewellyn Dorien CAN  882.35  872.38  809.16  2563.89 
6  (126)  Shpak Stsiapan BLR  774.51  816.43  837.15  2428.09 
7  (39)  Spinelli Luca ITA  980.39  536.71  867.68  2384.78 
8  (76)  Fil'Chenko Danylo UKR  676.47  930.07  758.27  2364.81 
9  (26)  Hazelwood Robert GBR  921.57  614.51  783.72  2319.80 

10  (141)  Varas Santiago CHI  745.10  657.34  844.78  2247.22 
11  (72)  Mlynek Marek SVK  1000.00  497.38  646.31  2143.69 
12  (160)  Kolman Martin CZE  274.51  997.38  847.33  2119.22 
13  (106)  Giorgis Tobias ARG  656.86  680.07  539.44  1876.37 
14  (166)  Noguera Vergés Alvaro ESP  754.90  450.17  648.85  1853.92 
15  (59)  De Osma Bedoya Rafael JuandiegoPER  715.69  548.08  557.25  1821.02 
16  (105)  Giorgis Ignacio ARG  647.06  441.43  473.28  1561.77 
17  (165)  Noguera Vergés Lluís ESP  254.90  599.65  648.85  1503.40 
18  (54)  Donaldson Hugh NZL  539.22  372.38  587.79  1499.39 
19  (117)  Labarre Arnaud Junior BEL  588.24  215.91  605.60  1409.75 
20  (55)  Williams Curtis NZL  264.71  299.83  503.82  1068.36 

Overall Open Ladies Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (90)  Jaquess Regina USA  1000.00  687.38  862.50  2549.88 
2  (124)  Berdnikava Natallia BLR  718.18  938.86  842.50  2499.54 
3  (111)  Carroll Jacinta AUS  690.91  733.73  1000.00  2424.64 
4  (31)  Bonnemann Giannina GER  663.64  872.78  772.50  2308.92 
5  (88)  Gay Anna USA  681.82  1000.00  570.00  2251.82 
6  (20)  Mathieu Ellis Marion FRA  690.91  713.02  837.50  2241.43 
7  (123)  Straltsova Hanna BLR  745.45  614.40  812.50  2172.35 
8  (81)  Baldwin Brooke USA  763.64  584.81  817.50  2165.95 
9  (122)  Adriaensen Kate BEL  700.00  687.38  740.00  2127.38 

10  (136)  Mcclintock Whitney CAN  909.09  432.94  777.50  2119.53 
11  (144)  Gonzalez Valentina CHI  709.09  586.79  632.50  1928.38 
12  (125)  Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra BLR  718.18  459.57  742.50  1920.25 
13  (27)  Wharton Charlotte GBR  709.09  453.65  727.50  1890.24 
14  (45)  Chapoy Carolina MEX  581.82  587.77  625.00  1794.59 
15  (60)  De Osma Bedoya María AlejandraPER  718.18  428.99  575.00  1722.17 
16  (113)  Griffiths Stephanie AUS  572.73  361.93  705.00  1639.66 
17  (36)  Bagnoli Alice ITA  781.82  377.71  472.50  1632.03 
18  (159)  Jaramillo E. Paula COL  590.91  497.04  370.00  1457.95 
19  (56)  O'Connell Georgia NZL  490.91  376.73  580.00  1447.64 
20  (24)  Outram Sanchia GBR  600.00  374.75  430.00  1404.75 
21  (162)  Svecova Katerina CZE  509.09  394.48  497.50  1401.07 
22  (58)  Munro Hilary NZL  554.55  336.29  430.00  1320.84 
23  (155)  Jaramillo E. Luisa COL  727.27  481.26  45.00  1253.53 
24  (158)  Jaramillo E. Isabela COL  481.82  386.59  220.00  1088.41 
25  (157)  Zarrate V. Silvia COL  600.00  340.24  120.00  1060.24 
26  (108)  Patricio Valentina ARG  454.55  340.24  197.50  992.29 

Chief Judge
Smith Jeffrey D

Homologator
Davies Peter

16:40
10/09/2017

Scorer
Rintanen Hannu


